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SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL CONSULTING FIRMS 
Last Updated December 2012 

 

The following list specifies local firms which provide Soil Erosion and Sediment Control (SESC) services related to Regulatory 
activities within the Chicago District boundaries.  This is provided as a courtesy for persons seeking consulting expertise in Will 
and South Cook Counties, Illinois.  For North Cook, DuPage, Kane, Lake, or McHenry Counties, please contact the local Soil and 
Water Conservation District.  The Chicago District has made no attempt to verify the credentials of these firms.  The inclusion of a 
firm on this list does not constitute a recommendation, endorsement, or certification of its qualifications or performance record.  It 
is the responsibility of consultants to be knowledgeable of the professional qualifications necessary to provide such services and to 
obtain the requisite expertise.  The Chicago District personnel will not provide any recommendations.  Those seeking professional 
services are advised to utilize independent judgment in evaluating the credentials of any firm appearing on this list. 
 
 
 

AECOM 
10 South Riverside Plaza, Suite 1900 
Chicago, IL  60606 
Clayton Stokes  
clayton.stokes@aecom.com 
(312) 735-4529, fax (312) 777-5501 
 
AECOM 
750 Corporate Woods Parkway 
Vernon Hills, IL  60061 
William Weaver 
bill.weaver@aecom.com 
(847) 279-2500, fax (847) 279-2510 
 
AECOM 
27755 Diehl Road, Suite 100 
Warrenville, IL  60555 
Bin Zhang 
bin.zhang@aecom.com 
(630) 836-1700, fax (630) 836-1711 
 
Alfred Benesch & Company 
205 North Michigan Avenue, Suite 2400 
Chicago, IL  60601 
William Schmanski 
wschmanski@benesch.com 
(312) 565-0450, fax (312) 565-2497 
 
Applied Ecological Services, Inc 
120 W. Main 
West Dundee, IL  60118 
Lynnette Nelson 
lynnette.nelson@appliedeco.com 
(847) 844-9385, fax (608) 897-8486 
 
Baxter & Woodman, Inc. 
8678 Ridgefield Road 
Crystal Lake, IL  60112 
Kurt Baumann 
kbaumann@baxterwoodman.com 
(815) 459-1260, fax (815) 455-0450 
 
BHE Environmental, Inc 
PO Box 72020 
Cedarburg, WI  53012 
Ginny Plumeau 
gplumeau@bheenvironmental.com 
(262) 376-0735, fax (262) 376-0754 
www.bheenvironmental.com/ 
 

BioTechnical Erosion Control, Ltd. 
10015 Wright Road 
Harvard, IL  60033 
Randy Stowe 
rjstowe@gmail.com 
(815) 648-2253 
 
Bloom Companies, LLC 
600 W. Fulton Street, Suite 701 
Chicago, IL 60661 
James McNally 
jmcnally@bloomcos.com 
(312) 876-9500, fax (312) 876-9600 
 
Bollinger Environmental, Inc. 
810 Warren Avenue 
Downers Grove, IL  60515 
Paul Bollinger 
pbollinger@bollingerenvironmental.com 
(630) 968-1960 
 
Bollinger, Lach & Associates, Inc. 
333 Pierce Road, Suite 200 
Itasca, IL  60143 
Ed Lebbos 
elebbos@bollingerlach.com 
(630) 438-6400, fax (630) 438-6444 
 
Burns & McDonnell Engineering Co., Inc. 
1431 Opus Place, Suite 400 
Downers Grove, IL  60515 
Diane Bouckaert 
dbouckaert@burnsmcd.com 
(630) 724-3208, fax (630) 724-3201 
 
Cardno JFNew 
6605 Steger Road, Unit A 
Monee, IL  60449 
Anngie Richter 
Anngie.Richter@cardno.com 
(708) 534-3450, fax (708) 534-3480 
 
Christopher B. Burke Engineering, Ltd. 
9575 W Higgins Rd., Suite 600 
Rosemont, IL  60018 
Tom Kehoe 
tkehoe@cbbel.com 
(847) 823-0500, fax (847) 318-9793 
 

Ciorba Group, Inc. 
5507 North Cumberland Ave, Suite 402 
Chicago, IL  60656 
Tony Wolff 
twolff@ciorba.com 
(773) 775-4009, fax (773) 775-4014 
 
Conservation Design Forum 
375 W. First Street 
Elmhurst, IL  60126 
Tom Price 
tprice@cdfinc.com 
(630) 559-2000, fax (630) 559-2030 
 
Crawford, Murphy & Tilly, Inc. 
550 North Commons Drive, Suite 116 
Aurora, IL  60504 
Chris Dagiantis 
cagiantis@cmtengr.com 
(630) 820-1022, fax (630) 820-0350 
 
DK Environmental Services, Inc. 
1422 Sunflower Court 
Grayslake, IL  60030 
Daniel Krill 
dkenvserv@sbcglobal.net 
(847) 548-7458, fax (847) 548-7458 
 
Ehorn Environmental Ltd. 
27W105 Fleming Drive 
Winfield, IL  60190 
Doug Ehorn 
ehornenv@hotmail.com 
(847) 420-7300, fax (630) 653-2765 
 
ENCAP, Inc. 
224 S. Main Street 
Wheaton, IL  60187 
Jonathan Koepke 
jkoepke@encapinc.net 
(815) 899-1621, fax (815) 899-6821 
 
Engineering Resource Associates, Inc. 
3S701 West Avenue, Suite 150 
Warrenville, IL  60555 
Daniel Matter 
dmatter@eraconsultants.com 
(630) 393-3060, fax (630) 393-2152 
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Entech Sustainable Solutions 
9101 S. Baltimore Avenue 
Chicago, IL  60617 
Brian McGowan 
brian@entechss.com 
(312) 972-2738 
www.entechss.com 
 
ENTRIX, Inc. 
1000 Hart Road, Suite 130 
Barrington, IL  60010 
Baron Stuedemann 
BStuedemann@entrix.com 
(847) 277-2850, fax (847) 381-6679 
 
ERO-TEX 
PO Box 681342 
Schaumburg, IL 60168 
Dan Salsinger 
DanS@ero-tex.net 
(847) 899-9965, fax (847) 882-4595 
 
Geosyntec Consultants 
1420 Kensington Road, Suite 103 
Oak Brook, IL  60523 
Mark Willobee 
mwillobee@geosyntec.com 
(630) 203-3351, fax (630) 203-3341 
 
Geosyntec Consultants 
134 North LaSalle Street, Suite 300 
Chicago, IL  60602 
Hollis Ude 
hude@geosyntec.com 
(312) 416-3913, fax (312) 658-0576 
 
Gewalt Hamilton Associates, Inc. 
850 Forest Edge Drive 
Vernon Hills, IL  60061 
Marcy Knysz 
mknysz@gha-engineers.com 
(847) 478-9700, fax (847) 478-9701 
 
GRAEF 
8501 W. Higgins Rd., Suite 280 
Chicago, IL  60631 
Laura Giese 
laura.giese@graef-usa.com 
(773) 399-0112, fax (773) 399-0170 
 
Haeger Engineering, LLC 
1300 N. Plum Grove Road 
Schaumburg, IL  60173 
Kevin Shaffer 
kevin-s@haegerengineering.com 
(847) 394-6600, fax (847) 3940-6608 
 
Hampton, Lenzini, and Renwick, Inc. 
1335 Lakeside Drive, Unit 4 
Romeoville, IL  60446 
Erica Spolar 
espolar@hlreng.com 
(847) 997-1211, fax (847) 697-6753 
 

Hanson Professional Services, Inc. 
6775 Fincham Drive 
Rockford, IL 61108-3001 
Christian Cooper 
ccooper@hanson-inc.com 
(815) 398-4600, fax (815) 398-4200 
 
Hey and Associates, Inc. 
6321 N. Avondale Avenue, Suite A-211 
Chicago, IL  60631 
Steve McChesney 
volo@heyassoc.com 
(773) 792-8510, fax (773) 792-8512 
 
HNTB Companies 
111 North Canal Street 
Chicago, IL  60606 
Robert Ivarson 
RIvarson@hntb.com 
(312) 798-0303, fax (312) 930-9119 
 
HR Green, Inc. 
420 N. Front Street, Suite 100 
McHenry, IL  60050 
Todd Destree 
tdestree@hrgreen.com 
(815) 385-1778, fax (815) 385-1781 
 
Huff & Huff, Inc. 
915 Harger Road, Suite 330 
Oak Brook, IL 60523 
Jim Novak 
jnovak@huffnhuff.com 
(630) 684-4411, fax (630) 684-9120 
 
Integrated Lakes Management 
120 Le Baron St. 
Waukegan, IL  60085 
Sandy Kubillus 
skubillus@lakesmanagement.com 
(847) 244-6662, fax (847) 244-0261 
 
James J. Benes & Associates, Inc. 
950 Warrenville Road, Suite 101 
Lisle, IL  60532 
David Koldoff 
dkoldoff@jjbenes.com 
(630) 719-7570, fax (630) 719-7589 
 
Kabbes Engineering, Inc. 
1250 S. Grove Avenue, Suite 304 
Barrington, IL  60010 
Karen Kabbes 
kckabbes@kabbesengineering.com 
(847) 842-9663, fax (847) 842-9960 
 
Klinger & Associates, P.C. 
616 North 24th St. 
Quincy, IL  62301 
(217) 223-3670, fax (217) 223-3603 
 
Land Resource Management Group 
1336 Main Street, 2nd Floor 
Crete, IL  60417 
Jack Chan 
jchan@lrmg.net 
(708) 279-7484, fax (708) 279-7485 
 

Landmark Engineering Group, Inc. 
2205 Point Blvd., Suite 170 
Elgin, IL  60123 
Charles B. Gilmore 
Charles.gilmore@landgroup.biz 
(847) 551-5050, fax (847) 551-1919 
www.landgroup.biz 
 
Living Waters Consultants, Inc. 
16 W. 455 South Frontage Rd, Suite 119 
Burr Ridge, IL  60527 
Ted Gray 
TGray@LivingWatersConsultants.com 
(630) 321-1133, fax (630) 321-1144 
 
MeritCorp Group, LLC 
1016 Douglas Road, Suite A 
Oswego, IL  60543 
James Meier 
jmeier@meritcorp.com 
(630) 554-6655, fax (630) 554-7788 
 
McConnell Environmental 
8608 W. Sunset Dr. 
Wonder Lake, IL 60097 
Coilin McConnell 
coilinmcconnell@yahoo.com 
(815) 482-5114, fax (815) 728-7243 
 
Midwest Ecological Inc. 
PO BOX 321 
Gilberts, IL  60136 
Robert Vanni 
rvanni@midwesteco.com 
(847) 278-4610, fax (847) 278-4611 
www.midwesteco.com 
 
Mostardi Platt Environmental 
888 Industrial Drive 
Elmhurst, IL  60126 
Claude Mays 
CMays@mp-mail.com 
(630) 993-2106, fax (630) 993-9017 
 
Patrick Engineering Inc. 
55 East Monroe, Suite 3450 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
Adam D. James 
AJames@patrickengineering.com 
(312)201-7922, fax (312)220-0722 
 
Pavia-Marting &Co. 
910 West Lake Street 
Roselle, IL  60172-3352 
Dale Marting 
dalemarting@pavia-marting.com 
(630) 529-8000, fax (630) 894-4910 
 
Planning Resources Inc. 
402 W. Liberty Drive 
Wheaton, IL  60187 
Pat Hickey 
phickey@planres.com 
(630) 668-3788, fax (630) 668-4125 
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Quigg Engineering Inc. 
495 North Westgate Avenue 
Jacksonville, IL  62650 
Rich Nowack 
rnowack@quiggengineering.com 
(217) 245-5375, fax (217) 245-5398 
 
Rezek, Henry, Meisenheimer and Gende 
162 East Cook Avenue 
Libertyville, IL  60048 
Marcia McCutchan 
mmccutchan@rhmg.com 
(847) 362-5959, fax (847) 362-0864 
 
Rogina Engineers & Surveyors 
93 Caterpillar Drive 
Joliet, IL  60436 
Michael Rogina 
mrogina@rogina.com 
(815) 729-0777 x108, fax (815) 729-0782 
 
SCI Engineering, Inc. 
650 Pierce Boulevard 
O'Fallon, IL  62269 
Mike Hartoin 
mhartoin@sciengineering.com 
 (618) 624-6969, fax (618) 624-7099 
 
Shabica & Associates, Inc. 
550 Frontage Road, Suite 3735 
Northfield, IL  60093 
Stefanie Nagelbach 
stefanie@shabica.com 
(847) 446-1436, fax (847) 716-2007 
 
Shaw Environmental, Inc. 
1607 E. Main Street 
St. Charles, IL  60174 
Michele Martzke 
michele.martzke@shawgrp.com 
(630) 762-3301, fax (630) 762-1402 
 
Strata Environmental, Inc. 
P.O. Box 1344 
Lombard, IL  60148 
Ann Mason 
annmmasson@aol.com 
(630) 627-9522, fax (630) 932-1827 
 
Trotter & Associates, Inc. 
40W201 Wasco Road, Suite D 
St. Charles, IL  60175 
Rob Linke 
r.linke@taiengr.com 
(630) 587-0470 
 
2IM Group, LLC 
118 North Clinton, Suite 440 
Chicago, IL  60661 
Luis Montgomery 
luis.m@2imgroup.com 
(312) 441-9554, fax (312) 441-9558 
 

Vanderstappen Surveying & Engineering, Inc. 
1316 North Madison Street 
Woodstock, IL  60098 
Jon Tack 
jont@vandersinc.com 
(815) 337-8310, fax (815) 337-8314 
 
Varga & Associates 
3806 IL Route 173 
Richmond, IL  60071 
E.J. Varga 
ernestvarga@e-varga.com 
(815) 678-2521, fax (815) 678-4172 
 
Watermark Engineering Resources, Ltd. 
2631 Ginger Woods Parkway, Suite 100 
Aurora, IL  60502 
Bill Perry 
bperry@watermark-engineering.com 
(630) 375-1800, fax (630) 236-9800 
 
W.C. Doland Engineering, Inc. 
334 E. Colfax Street, Unit C1 
Palatine, IL  60067 
Desiree Doland 
ddoland@dolandengineering.com 
(847)991-5088 x113, fax (847)934-3427 
 
Webster, McGrath & Ahlberg 
207 S. Naperville Street 
Wheaton, IL  60187 
Ben Bussman 
benb@wmaltd.com 
(630) 668-7603, fax (630) 682-1760 
 
Will/South Cook Soil and Water 
Conservation District 
1201 S. Gougar Road 
New Lenox, IL  60451 
Kimberly Mitchell 
kim.mitchell@will-scookswcd.org 
(815) 462-3106 x3, fax (815) 462-3176 
 
Wills Burke Kelsey Associates, Ltd. 
116 West Main Street, Suite 201 
St. Charles, IL  60174 
Patrick Kelsey 
pkelsey@wbkengineering.com 
(630) 443-7755, fax (630) 443-0533 
 


